
Construction division.

Adviee for givingcredit to contractors/supplicrs.

S1.No.-site bills

register

CompanyName:

Date site bills

Register
Site:

130 SII2
SoVMRDL Sov

KRau Rumas

Rood oooTKS

Nameof Cotitractor

Nature of work

Work done
*

From Date
10|ul22

To Date 20u/a
SI. Villa Flat/block no.

No.
Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors

billno
ROo.129-132
man Koad H.nej

32.Sonthak 3,020 5 REt |9550nl
huG- matltne
160 162min linei

L6S=180 man ie

10.

11 Tatal; H550ol
YES NO.Bill required YESNO. GST bill required

Required

Notrequired

Enclosed

Not cncloscd

Measurement & Measurement &
cstimate shect: estimate sheet:

PO/WO no. PO/WO date:

RemarkS

ApppoAPRQMED BT
Date:

Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D.

Sig
TshT6EHO THd AMEwitin7days of compieting work. 2. This form can beused for certifyving

labour bills,
bills

Date Date:

-2822
Sign: Sign:

for h MAageKSlNe6FRk Villasleast-1yi contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable- fil NA. 4. Estimate and nmcasurcment siheets

are sot required for urnkey jobs wlhere guideline rates are clearly given.



ESTIMATE SHEET
CompanyName:

Project:

Work Description:

MHPL-SOV-3

Silver Oak Villas -3

Road works

Name ofthe Contractor

Prepared By

Date:

M Raju kumar

Kiran kumar.J

24-11-2022

S No. Item Head Total
Quantity Units

3,020.00 Rft

Item Head AmountItem Description

Froom vno129-137 main road

Horzental lines

Vno137-south gatemainline

Rate

Grooves cuttingonroads 25.00 75500.00

Horzental lines

Vno146-152 mainline

Horzental lines

Vno160-167 mainline

Horzental lines

Vno165-180 main line

Horzental lines

75,500.00

Total amoun:Rupes seventey five thosand, five hundred only

[APPROED-BY

25NOV 2022

K. PURSHOTHAM
Project Manaqer (SilverOak VilasPart:n}|



MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name:

Project:

Work Description:

Contractor Namee

MHPL-SOV-3

Silver Oak Villas-3

Road works

MRajkumar
Kirankumar.J

24-11-2022

Approved by:

Sign:

PreparedBy
Date:

No
Grooves cutting onroads Froom vno129-137 main road

ItemHead Item
Description |Length

|155.01.00
24.00

422.00 1.00

|18.00 1.00

101.00 1.00

18.0

258.001.00

18.00

104.00 |1.00

Width Height

1.00

1.00

|1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00 1.00

Units | ItemHead TotalQuantity

1.00 155.00

Nos.

Rft

Rft

Rft

Rft

Horzental lines

Vno137-south gatemain line

Horzental lines

Vno146-152 main line

Horzental lines

Vnol60-167 main line

Horzental lines

Vno165-180main line

Horzental lines

1.00 15.00

1.00

360.00

422.00

43.00774.00
101.001.00 Rft

1.00 198.00 Rft

Rft

Rft

Rft

Rft

11.00

258.00

1.001.0018.00 324.00

1.00 104.001.00

18.0 1.001.00 18.00 324.00

3020.00



Ril for Labour Charges

M Raju kumar
Vekatramann Colony, Mallapur.

Date:24-11-2022

SOV-Ill

Silver Oak Villas

Cherlapally

Infavorof

Project/Site:

Location:

Civil WorkType of Work:
Towards: Allowance for labour Charges

LS No. Description Amount
Brief descriptionofwork done:

Towards:-Grooves Cutting Works Done On Roads

Total Amount:75,500/

Work done from 10-11-2022 to 20-11-2022

1.

Rs.30,200/

Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Two Hundered RupeesOnly/-

Sign:



BIforAllowaneefor Equipment

M Raju kunar

Vekatramana Colony, Mallopur.

Date:24-11-2022

SOv-IIl

SilverOak Villas

Infavoraof

Project/Site:

Location: Cherlapally

Civil WorkTypeofWork:
Towards Allowance for Equipment

S No._ Description Amount
Brief description of work done:

Towards:-Grooves Cutting Works Done On Roads

Total Amount:75,500/-

Work done from10-11-2022 to20-11-2022

1.

Rs.30,200/

Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Two Hundered RupeesOnly/-

Sign:



Bill forAllowanceforConsumables

M Raju kumar

Vekatramana Colony, Mallapur.

Date:24-11-2022

Infavor of SOV-III

SilverOak Villas
Project/Site:

Location: Cherlapally

Civil Work
Type of Work
Towards: Allowance for consumables

Amount
SNo. Description

Brief description ofwork done:

Towards-GroovesCutting
Works Done On Roads

Total Amount:75,500/

Work donefrom 10-11-2022 to 20-11-2022

1.
Rs.15,100/-

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand One Hundered RupeesOnly/-

Sign

.
A


